Polyco
p, Healthline

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Item Number DMo1

(LTI E ]I Blue, Green, Red, White, Yellow

FEATURES

Available in M, L and XL
Double stitch: Firmer support for increased safety.
Latex free elasticated edges to minimise allergic reactions.

Made of non-woven polypropylene. DMO1BCM comes with a
detectable metal strip

Soft elasticated head covers

Vacuum packed

SECTORS

Engineering and Manufacturing * Food Manufacturing and
Preparation * Hair and Beauty * Janitorial * Waste Management
and Local authority

STANDARDS

UK
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STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Store in dry conditions, away from direct sunlight and extreme
heat. You are advised to retain the packaging for reference.
Always inspect product prior to use and do not use if damaged.

PACKING
100 caps per polybag

10 polybags per case
56 cases per pallet

DISPOSAL INSTRUCTIONS

Dispose of responsibly and in line with local guidance.

DMO01 Mob Caps

For further technical information, please contact Customer Services on 0333 320 8550 or the Technical team on 0333 320 8555

Polyco Healthline, South Fen Business Park, South Fen Road, Bourne, Lincolnshire, PE10 ODN

Tel: 0333 320 8550 * E: sales@polycohealthline.com * www.polycohealthline.com
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INNER PACKAGING

Size (Colour)
Medium (Yellow)
Medium (Green)
Medium (White)
Medium (Red)
Medium (Blue)
Large (White)
Large (Blue)

XL (blue)

PLEASE NOTE:

Inner Packaging Barcode

5024951009009

5024951008989

5024951008972

5024951009016

5024951008996

5024951027225

5024951027232

5024951028970

Large and Extra Large are not stock sizes, but can be supplied on request.

For further technical information, please contact Customer Services on 0333 320 8550 or the Technical team on 0333 320 8555

OUTER PACKAGING

Size (Colour)

Medium (Yellow)

Medium (Green)
Medium (White)
Medium (Red)
Medium (Blue)
Large (White)
Large (Blue)

XL (blue)

DMO01 Mob Caps

Outer Packaging Barcode

5024951008163

5024951008156

5024951008132

5024951008170

5024951008149

5024951027201

5024951027218

5024951028963
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